
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200009110003
11591

09/11/2000
10:00:31

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199509290002
74091

200009110003
12281

09/11/2000
11:07:57

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199612170004
13961

200009110003
12271

09/11/2000
11:05:51

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199612020003
95311

200009120003
14361

09/12/2000
10:46:13

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199605020001
44241

200009130003
15821

09/13/2000
09:44:20

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199602290000
65431

200009130003
15851

09/13/2000
09:44:24

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199602200000
54381

200009130003
15871

09/13/2000
09:44:26

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199602270000
62321

200009130003
15891

09/13/2000
09:44:29

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199602220000
57581

200009130003
15881

09/13/2000
09:44:27

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199603140000
84071

200009130003
16001

09/13/2000
09:50:02

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199510200003
01401

200009130003
16041

09/13/2000
09:50:09

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199511290003
42051

200009130003
16081

09/13/2000
09:50:14

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199603250000
96331

200009130003
16071

09/13/2000
09:50:13

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199603280001
01181

200009130003
16091

09/13/2000
09:50:15

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199604040001
09031

200009120003
14341

09/12/2000
10:46:11

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199406140001
89381

200009130003
16161

09/13/2000
09:56:32

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199602060000
39051

200009180003
23811

09/18/2000
09:16:45

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199806030002
03101

200009180003
23821

09/18/2000
09:16:47

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199805280001
95431

200009180003
23841

09/18/2000
09:16:49

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199806050002
08831



200009180003
23871

09/18/2000
09:16:53

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199806050002
08681

200009180003
23891

09/18/2000
09:16:56

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199807100002
61681

200009180003
23941

09/18/2000
09:21:54

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199806300002
43071

200009180003
23961

09/18/2000
09:21:57

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199806240002
32921

200009180003
23971

09/18/2000
09:21:59

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199807060002
51581

200009180003
23991

09/18/2000
09:22:01

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199807100002
61991

200009180003
24011

09/18/2000
09:22:04

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199808140003
15311

200009180003
24021

09/18/2000
09:22:05

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199808110003
09141

200009180003
24051

09/18/2000
09:27:00

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199808040002
97821

200009180003
24071

09/18/2000
09:27:03

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199808210003
26341

200009180003
24081

09/18/2000
09:27:04

CHASE
MORTGAGE
COMPANY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLONIAL
BANK

199808040002
97211


