Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seg= 1,0; Name= CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200009110003 11591	09/11/2000 10:00:31	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199509290002 74091	·
200009110003 12281	09/11/2000 11:07:57	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199612170004 13961	
200009110003 12271	09/11/2000 11:05:51	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199612020003 95311	
200009120003 14361	09/12/2000 10:46:13	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199605020001 44241	
200009130003 15821	09/13/2000 09:44:20	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199602290000 65431	
200009130003 15851	09/13/2000 09:44:24	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199602200000 54381	
200009130003 15871	09/13/2000 09:44:26	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199602270000 62321	
200009130003 15891	09/13/2000 09:44:29	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199602220000 57581	
200009130003 15881	09/13/2000 09:44:27	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199603140000 84071	
200009130003 16001	09/13/2000 09:50:02	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199510200003 01401	
200009130003 16041	09/13/2000 09:50:09	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199511290003 42051	
200009130003 16081	09/13/2000 09:50:14	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199603250000 96331	
200009130003 16071	09/13/2000 09:50:13	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199603280001 01181	
200009130003 16091	09/13/2000 09:50:15	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199604040001 09031	
200009120003 14341	09/12/2000 10:46:11	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199406140001 89381	
200009130003 16161	09/13/2000 09:56:32	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199602060000 39051	
200009180003 23811	09/18/2000 09:16:45	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199806030002 03101	
200009180003 23821	09/18/2000 09:16:47	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199805280001 95431	
200009180003 23841	09/18/2000 09:16:49	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK					199806050002 08831	

200009180003 23871	09/18/2000 09:16:53	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199806050002 08681	
200009180003 23891	09/18/2000 09:16:56	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199807100002 61681	
200009180003 23941	09/18/2000 09:21:54	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199806300002 43071	
200009180003 23961	09/18/2000 09:21:57	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199806240002 32921	
200009180003 23971	09/18/2000 09:21:59	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199807060002 51581	
200009180003 23991	09/18/2000 09:22:01	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199807100002 61991	
200009180003 24011	09/18/2000 09:22:04	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199808140003 15311	
200009180003 24021	09/18/2000 09:22:05	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199808110003 09141	
200009180003 24051	09/18/2000 09:27:00	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199808040002 97821	
200009180003 24071	09/18/2000 09:27:03	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK	·		199808210003 26341	
200009180003 24081	09/18/2000 09:27:04	CHASE MORTGAGE COMPANY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLONIAL BANK			199808040002 97211	